

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 797 of 2021****ANJU RAJPUT *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS****Order Sheet**

18/03/2026	Ms. Zainab Vanak, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Ghanshyam Kashyap, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Rishabh Chandra Singh Deo, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned Panel Lawyer, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge